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Christina Forest,  
Account Executive 

Moore Landscapes, Inc. 1869 Techny Road 
Northbrook, IL  60062 

224-383-2148 224-383-2154 
cforrest@moorelandscapes.com 

Mauro Gavilanes, 
Project Manager 

Seven D Construction Co. 2000 West 43rd Street 
Chicago, Illinois  60609 

773-735-0104 773-735-2623 
Mauro@7dconstruction.com 

Mauricio Resendiz, 
Field Supervisor  

Christy Webber Landscapes 2900 West Ferdinand St. 
Chicago, IL  60612 

773-533-0477 773-533-0771 
Mauricio.resendiz@christywebber.com 

Cindy Terrell, 
Sr. Account Manager 

Christy Webber Landscapes 2900 West Ferdinand St. 
Chicago, IL  60612 

773-533-0477 
Ext. #1236 

773-533-0771 
Cindy.Terrell@christywebber.com 

Jesus Unzueta, 
General Manager 

Herrera Landscape, Inc. 
8836 Lincolnwood Drive 
Evanston, Illinois  60203 
 

847-679-5622 herreralandscapeinc@gmail.com 

Connie Lytle, 
President 

Turf Care Landscaping, Inc. 
1018 Darrow Avenue  
Evanston, Illinois  60202 

847-475-1677 
847-475-5854 

connie@turfcareinc.com 

Phil Edwards Twin Oaks Landscaping 
997 Harvey Road 
Oswego, IL 60543 

630-675-5130 
630-554-1814 

phil@twinoakslandscaping.com 

Hyun Woo Lee, 
Chief Contract Expediter 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 
(2FM) Bureau of Finance  

30 North LaSalle Street  
Suite 300  
Chicago, Illinois60602 
 

312.742.3987  
312.744.6097 

HyunWoo.Lee@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Pater, 
Chief Contract Expediter 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 
(2FM) Bureau of Finance  

30 North LaSalle Street  
Suite 300  
Chicago, Illinois60602 
 

312.742.7399  
312.744.6097 

Kevin.Pater@cityofchicago.org>  
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Bill Kelly, 
Contracts Administrator 
 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 
(2FM) Bureau of Finance 

30 North LaSalle Street  
Suite 300  
Chicago, Illinois60602 

312-744-6043 
 

312-744-6097 
William.Kelly@cityofchicago.org 

Julie Bedore,  
Assistant Commissioner 
 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 
(2FM) Bureau of Facility 
Operations 
 

121 North LaSalle Street  
Chicago, Illinois60602 

312-744-7594 
 

312-744-6097 
Julie.Bedore@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Carroll, 
Assistant Project Director  

City Of Chicago, Department of 
Transportation 

30 North LaSalle Street  
Suite 400  
Chicago, Illinois60602 

 
312-742-1867 

 
Kevin.Carroll@cityofchicago.org> 

Connie L. Rivera, 
President 

City Escape Garden Center  
& Design Studio 

3022 West Lake Street 
Chicago, Illinois  60612 

773-638-2000 773-638-2002 
connie@cityescape.biz 

Alex Hurd, 
Training Development Manager 

A Safe Haven Landscaping 2750 West Roosevelt Road 
Chicago, IL 60608 

773-495-8398 773-435-8394 
AHurd@ASafeHaven.org 

Kris Sokol, 
Landscape Operations Manager 

A Safe Haven Landscaping 2750 West Roosevelt Road 
Chicago, IL 60608 

773-495-8398 773-435-8394 
KSOKOL@ASafeHaven.org 

 


